submitted online through Single Window Portal Nivesh Mitra website www.niveshmitra.up.nic.in. Processing fee and Registration money as 
given in Data Sheet shall be deposited online payment gateway portal of YEIDA on or before closing date. 

A-2	 PROCESSING FEE 
 	 Non-refundable/non-adjustable processing fee of INR 25,000/- (Twenty five Thousand only) plus applicable GST shall be deposited through 

online portal of YEIDA or RTGS/NEFT by generating Challan from the Nivesh Mitra portal. 
A-3	 REGISTRATION MONEY FOR ALLOTMENT OF PLOT 

Adjustable/refundable amount equal to 10 percent of total premium Amount of the plot for which the application is being uploaded.